Univers Revers™ Modular
Glenoid System
Surgical Technique
02 | Univers Revers™ Modular Glenoid System
Univers Revers™ Modular Glenoid System  | 03
Univers Revers™ Modular Glenoid System
Introduction
The Univers Revers Modular Glenoid System, a complementary addition to the Univers Revers total shoulder

Over baseplate reamer, 42/28 AR-9632-2842
Univers Revers™ Modular Glenoid System  | 25
Ordering Information
Modular Glenoid System Implants
Glenoid Baseplates
24 mm Baseplate, monoblock screw AR-9560-24S
24 mm Baseplate, monoblock post AR-9560-24P
24 mm Baseplate, modular AR-9560-24
24 mm +2 Lateralized baseplate, modular AR-9560-24-2
24 mm +4 Lateralized baseplate, modular AR-9560-24-4
28 mm Baseplate, modular AR-9560-28
28 mm +2 Lateralized baseplate, modular AR-9560-28-2
28 mm +4 Lateralized baseplate, modular AR-9560-28-4
Modular Central Fixation
20 mm Modular central screw AR-9561-20S
25 mm Modular central screw AR-9561-25S
30 mm Modular central screw AR-9561-30S
35 mm Modular central screw AR-9561-35S
20 mm Modular central post AR-9561-20P
25 mm Modular central post AR-9561-25P
30 mm Modular central post AR-9561-30P
35 mm Modular central post AR-9561-35P
Peripheral Bone Screws
4.5 mm × 16 mm Screw, nonlocking AR-9562-16NL
4.5 mm × 20 mm Screw, nonlocking AR-9562-20NL
4.5 mm × 24 mm Screw, nonlocking AR-9562-24NL
4.5 mm × 28 mm Screw, nonlocking AR-9562-28NL
4.5 mm × 32 mm Screw, nonlocking AR-9562-32NL
4.5 mm × 36 mm Screw, nonlocking AR-9562-36NL
4.5 mm × 40 mm Screw, nonlocking AR-9562-40NL
4.5 mm × 44 mm Screw, nonlocking AR-9562-44NL
4.5 mm × 48 mm Screw, nonlocking AR-9562-48NL
5.5 mm × 16 mm Screw, locking AR-9563-16
5.5 mm × 20 mm Screw, locking AR-9563-20
5.5 mm × 24 mm Screw, locking AR-9563-24
5.5 mm × 28 mm Screw, locking AR-9563-28
5.5 mm × 32 mm Screw, locking AR-9563-32
5.5 mm × 36 mm Screw, locking AR-9563-36
5.5 mm × 40 mm Screw, locking AR-9563-40
5.5 mm × 44 mm Screw, locking AR-9563-44
5.5 mm × 48 mm Screw, locking AR-9563-48
Glenospheres
33 Glenosphere, 24 mm baseplate taper AR-9564-2433
33+4 Lateralized glenosphere, 24 mm
baseplate taper AR-9564-2433-LAT
36 Glenosphere, 24 baseplate taper AR-9564-2436
36+4 Lateralized glenosphere, 24 mm
baseplate taper AR-9564-2436-LAT
36+2.5 Eccentric glenosphere, 24 mm
baseplate taper AR-9564-2436-INF
39 Glenosphere, 24 mm baseplate taper AR-9564-2439
39+4 Lateralized glenosphere, 24 mm
baseplate taper AR-9564-2439-LAT
39+2.5 Eccentric glenosphere, 24 mm
baseplate taper AR-9564-2439-INF
42 Glenosphere, 24 mm baseplate taper AR-9564-2442
42+4 Lateralized glenosphere, 24 mm
baseplate taper AR-9564-2442-LAT
42+2.5 Eccentric glenosphere, 24 mm
baseplate taper AR-9564-2442-INF
45/24 Glenosphere AR-9564-2445
45 +2.5 Inf/24 Glenosphere AR-9564-2445-INF
45 +4 Lat/24 Glenosphere AR-9564-2445-LAT
36 Glenosphere, 28 mm baseplate taper AR-9564-2836
36+4 Lateralized glenosphere, 28 mm
baseplate taper AR-9564-2836-LAT
39 Glenosphere, 28 mm baseplate taper AR-9564-2839
39+4 Lateralized glenosphere, 28 mm
baseplate taper AR-9564-2839-LAT
39+2.5 Eccentric glenosphere, 28 mm
baseplate taper AR-9564-2839-INF
42 Glenosphere, 28 mm baseplate taper AR-9564-2842
42+4 Lateralized glenosphere, 28 mm